
R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

COMMERCIAL
ONION PEELER
The Maxel Onion Peeler reduces time, labour 

cost and effort in peeling onions. This sturdy 

machine will peel onions in just 3-4 minutes with 

minimal power consumption. With dedicated 

hose collars and SS lid, handling and mainte-

nance becomes so easy.

This user-friendly machine is surely a must-have 

in your commercial kitchen. Even-though both 

onion and potato peelers looks identical, both 

vary with what they have inside the drum.

Heavy Body
Build

Leg Bush For Noise
Absorbance And Stability

Less
Peeling Time

Robust Motor

Shutter For Easy
Collection

Highly Durable
Abrasive Paper

Completely
Enclosed Electricals

Dedicated Hose
Collar For Water Input

Features



R e d e f i n i n g  K i t c h e n s

Website : www.maxelplus.com | Email : info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care : +91 (422) 4351519 

COMMERCIAL
ONION PEELER

Technical Specifications

LEP1036
LEP1038
LEP1040

Product
Code

LEP1041
LEP1043

10 0.5 1 5
20

1 3
5

30 2
3

5

Machine
Weight in

kg

Peeling
Time in
Minutes

Capacity
in kg

Motor
Power in

HP
Motor
Phase

Machine
Dimesions

(LxBxH)
22” x 19” x 34”
28” x 20” x 43”

45

75

12530

20

2

1

1

1

5
5

31” x 23” x 46” 125

75
28” x 20” x 43”

31” x 23” x 46”

Machine with above product codes operate on 220V 50Hz. For 110V 60Hz variant, please visit our website.
*Above data is subject to change without any prior notice


