

COMMERCIAL ONION PEELER

The Maxel Onion Peeler reduces time, labour cost and effort in peeling onions. This sturdy machine will peel onions in just 3-4 minutes with minimal power consumption. With dedicated hose collars and SS lid, handling and maintenance becomes so easy.

This user-friendly machine is surely a must-have in your commercial kitchen. **Even-though both** onion and potato peelers looks identical, both vary with what they have inside the drum.





Heavy Body Build



Highly Durable Abrasive Paper



Leg Bush For Noise Absorbance And Stability



Completely Enclosed Electricals



Features

Less Peeling Time



Shutter For Easy Collection



Robust Motor



Dedicated Hose Collar For Water Input

COMMERCIAL ONION PEELER





Technical Specifications

Product Code	Capacity in kg	Motor Power in HP	Motor Phase	Peeling Time in Minutes	Machine Dimesions (LxBxH)	Machine Weight in kg
LEP1036	10	0.5	1	5	22" x 19" x <mark>34</mark> "	45
LEP1038	20	1	1	5	28" x 20" x 43"	75
LEP1040	20	1	3	5	28" x 20" x 43"	75
LEP1041	30	2	1	5	31" x 23" x <mark>46"</mark>	125
LEP1043	30	2	3	5	31" x 23" x <mark>46</mark> "	125

Machine with above product codes operate on 220V 50Hz. For 110V 60Hz variant, please visit our website. *Above data is subject to change without any prior notice

Website : www.maxelplus.com | Email : info@maxelplus.com | Customer Care : +91 (422) 4351519